

Bailey PTA invites YOU to Back The Future as a Business PTA Member for the 2017-2018 school year!

At Bailey Middle School, we believe that by working together with community businesses, we can achieve more for our students.

Bailey PTA is a volunteer, non-profit 501(c)(3) organization (EIN# 74 2624423) & with the financial support of our members we are able to provide our students/teachers with programs, activities, and supplies not funded by AISD. Why? Because **EDUCATION MATTERS TO US ALL.**



facebook.com/BaileyBearsPTA



<u>Join Now & Back the Future!</u>



Complete & return to the front office with payment or mail to Bailey PTA, 4020 Lost Oasis Hollow, Austin 78739. Please make checks payable to "Bailey PTA" • Questions? baileymembership@gmail.com

YES, I will Back the Future!

PTA Membership dues: \$10 per business

Membership Levels:

	. •						
	Basic	\$10	ONE Business PTA membership				
	Bear Backer	\$50	ONE Business PTA membership PLUS logo on BaileyBearsPTA.org				
Business Name:							
Contact Person:							
Type of	Service:						
Address	3:						
Phone:							
Email:							
Website	ə:						

I am a PTA Member and I back the future. 👸 Comm**∀(U**nity

For PTA Use								
Date	_Cash/Credit/Check#	Amount	Member#	Acknowledgement				